
MEETING NOMINATION CLOSING WITHDRAWAL RIDERS DECLARATIONS DUE

Ashburton RC Thursday 19 December 12 pm Monday 16 December 10 am Tuesday 17 December 1 pm Tuesday 17 December

Levin RC Friday 20 December 12 pm Tuesday 17 December 10 am Wednesday 18 December 1 pm Wednesday 18 December

Waikato RC Saturday 21 December 12 pm Tuesday 17 December 10 am Wednesday 18 December 1 pm Wednesday 18 December

Manawatu RC Saturday 21 December 12 pm Tuesday 17 December 10 am Wednesday 18 December 1 pm Wednesday 18 December

Tapanui RC Sunday 22 December 12 pm Tuesday 17 December 10 am Wednesday 18 December 1 pm Wednesday 18 December

Auckland RC Thursday 26 December 12 pm  Friday 20 December 10 am Saturday 21 December 1 pm Sunday 22 December

Manawatu RC Thursday 26 December 12 pm  Friday 20 December 10 am Saturday 21 December 1 pm Sunday 22 December

Otago RC Thursday 26 December 12 pm  Friday 20 December 10 am Saturday 21 December 1 pm Sunday 22 December

Racing Rotorua Friday 27 December 12 pm  Monday 23 December 10 am Tuesday 24 December 1 pm Tuesday 24 December

Taranaki RI Friday 27 December 12 pm  Monday 23 December 10 am Tuesday 24 December 1 pm Tuesday 24 December

South Canterbury RC Saturday 28 December 12 pm  Monday 23 December 10 am Tuesday 24 December 1 pm Thursday 26 December

Matamata RC Saturday 28 December 12 pm  Monday 23 December 10 am Tuesday 24 December 1 pm Thursday 26 December

Taranaki RI Sunday 29 December 12 pm  Monday 23 December 10 am Tuesday 24 December 1 pm Thursday 26 December

Kurow JC Monday 30 December 12 pm Tuesday 24 December 10 am Thursday 26 December 1 pm Thursday 26 December

Racing Taupo RC Monday 30 December 12 pm Tuesday 24 December 10 am Thursday 26 December 1 pm Thursday 26 December

Auckland RC Wednesday 1 January 12 pm Friday 27 December 10 am Saturday 28 December 1 pm Sunday 29 December

Hawke's Bay RI Wednesday 1 January 12 pm Friday 27 December 10 am Saturday 28 December 1 pm Sunday 29 December

Waikouaiti RC Wednesday 1 January 12 pm Friday 27 December 10 am Saturday 28 December 1 pm Sunday 29 December

Racing Tauranga Thursday 2 January 12 pm Saturday 28 December 10 am Monday 30 December 1 pm Monday 30 December

Wairarapa RC Thursday 2 January 12 pm Saturday 28 December 10 am Monday 30 December 1 pm Monday 30 December

Central Otago RC Friday 3 January 12 pm Monday 30 December 10 am Tuesday 31 December 1 pm Tuesday 31 December

Thames JC Friday 3 January 12 pm Monday 30 December 10 am Tuesday 31 December 1 pm Tuesday 31 December

Whangarei RC Saturday 4 January 12 pm Tuesday 31 December 10 am Wednesday 1 January 1 pm Wednesday 1 January

Marton RC Saturday 4 January 12 pm Tuesday 31 December 10 am Wednesday 1 January 1 pm Wednesday 1 January

Greymouth Sunday 5 January 12 pm Tuesday 31 December 10 am Wednesday 1 January 1 pm Wednesday 1 January
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